
11. Lauffener Adventsturnier der B-, C-, D- & E  

Lauffen am Neckar, 08.12.2013

Klasse

B - Jugend
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marius Ganter KSV Winzeln
SS 5:0

52
SS 6:4

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1

2 Denis Kucharczyk AC Böckingen
0:40

01 Fr
0:21

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Lars Fleischmann ASV Möckmühl
Fr

3:00

01
SS 5:0

52
 1  5  1  0  0  0  9 2
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